Lease: LIGHT Well #: F-6
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Sefv Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,NW,NW,NW,
OPR#: | 3895 Y1 | Box266, Mound City, Ks 66056 = TR Rt
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUGTION CO.. Cell # 620-363-2683 C°Fs:“4wt" Fl'
°"::= 4339 _ i -.;_-._ A Office # 913-795-2991 A
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20’ of 6" 5 Sacks 8 %" API#: 15-107-24863-00-00
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 9/04/13
348'FT. OF | 50 SACKS 55/8" Completed: 9/06/13
27/8 8rd SN: NONE Packer: NONE | TD: 859’ FT. |
Well Log Plugged: Lower | Bottom Plug:
With 70 Sacks From 350’ Ft. To 859’ Ft.
TKN | BT™ Formation TKN | BTM | Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOP SOIL 3 | 429 LIGHT SHALE
25 | 26 LIME 12 | 441 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
29 SHALE 11 | 452 SANDY SHALE
31 BLACK SHALE 9 | 463 SHALE
5 36 SHALE (LIMEY) 2 | 465 LIME
15 51 LIME 11 476 DARK SHALE
2 55 SHALE 2 | 478 LIME
3 58 BLACK SHALE 11 489 DARK SHALE
2 60 LIME 1 | 490 LIME (ODOR)
5 65 SHALE 2 492 DARK SANDY SHALE (GAS SAND STREAK) (SLIGHT OIL SHOW)
6 71 LIME 3 | 495 DARK SANDY SHALE
1 72 BLACK SHALE 9 | 504 DARK SHALE
4 76 SHALE 1| 505 COAL
5 81 LIME 6 |51 LIGHT SHALE
110 | 191 SHALE 11 | 522 DARK SHALE
10 | 201 LIGHT SHALE (LIMEY) 5 | 527 LIME
18 | 219 SHALE 3 | 530 BLACK SHALE
1 220 COAL 8 | 538 LIGHT SHALE
10 | 230 LIGHT SHALE 1z | 550 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
6 236 LIME (SHALEY) 10 | 560 DARK SHALE
20 | 256 SHALE 3 | s63 COAL
12 | 268 LIME 10 | 573 LIGHT SHALE
18 | 286 SHALE 19 | 592 DARK SHALE
3 289 GAS SAND (WATER) (FAIR OIL SHOW) 2 | 594 COAL
4 293 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) (WATER) 7 | 611 SHALE
2 295 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 5 | 616 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
2 297 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 12 | 628 DARK SHALE
2 299 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 3 | 631 LIGHT SHALE
16 | 315 SHALE 1 | 632 COAL
2 317 COAL 12 | 644 SHALE
6 323 SHALE 5 | 649 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
9 332 LIME 1 | 650 COAL
9 34 SHALE 9 | 659 LIGHT SHALE
2 347 LIME 12 |en1 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STRIPS)
a 351 BLACK SHALE a4 | 675 LIGHT SHALE
8 359 DARK SHALE 10 | 685 SHALE
) 367 SAND (DRY) (LIMEY) 3 | 688 SAND (SHALEY) (DRY)
) 376 LIGHT SHALE a2 | 692 SAND (DRY)
10 | 386 LIME a4 | 6% SAND (SHALEY) (DRY)
7 393 SHALE (LIMEY) 11 | 707 SHALE
7 400 SHALE 1 | 708 COAL
8 | 408 LIME 32 | 740 SHALE
5 413 BLACK SHALE 6 | 746 SANDY SHALE
6 419 SHALE 47 | 793 SAND (SOME SHALE) (DRY)
6 425 SHALE (LIMEY) 1 | 794 COAL
1 426 BLACK SHALE s | 799 SHALE




( e Dale Jackson Production Co.
| Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683
i Office # 913-795-2991
TKN | BTM Formation : TKN | BTM Formation
DEPTH [LIGHT WELL F-6 CONTINUED)] DEPTH
6 805 MISSISSIPPI LIME (SHALEY) (CHERT)
21 | 826 MISSISSIPPI LIME (CHERT)
4 830 SHALE (LIME STREAK)
17 | 847 MISSISSIPPI LIME (CHERT)
11 | 858 SHALE (SANDY) (LIME STREAK)
D | 859 MISSISSIPPI LIME SET SURFACE PIPE 9/4/2013
SET TIME 5:00 PM

CALLED IN 4:00 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE

TOP OF M, ISSISSIPPI 799" FT.

WELLTD 859’ FT.

LONG STRING 348’ FT. OF 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE

SETTIME 11:30 AM

CALLED IN 9:30 AM — TALKED TO ALAN

PLUGGED BACK FROM 859 FT. TO
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